Conductor Plain Annealed Copper Class 5 Flexible to BS EN
60228
Insulation PVC Type TI2 to BS EN 50363-3
Sheathing PVC Type TM2 to BS EN 50363-4-1
Current Ratings For current ratings refer to table 4F3A of BS7671
IET Wiring Regulations.
Voltage Rating 300/500V
Maximum

Nominal Radial
Thickness of
Sheath
(mm)
Overall
Diameter
Lower Limit
(mm)
Overall
Diameter
Upper Limit
(mm)
Approximate
Weight
(kg/km)
3182Y0.75 H05VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.6 0.8 5.7 7.2 56
3182Y1.0 H05VV-F 1 32/0.2 0.6 0.8 5.9 7.5 73
3182Y1.5 H05VV-F 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 0.8 6.8 8.6 95
3182Y2.5 H05VV-F 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 1 8.4 10.6 150
3182Y4.0 H05VV-F 4 56/0.30 0.8 1.1 9.7 12.1 195
3183Y0.75 H05VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.6 0.8 6 7.6 69
3183Y1.0 H05VV-F 1 32/0.2 0.6 0.8 6.3 8 77
3183Y1.25 N/A* 1.25 40/0.2 0.7 0.9 6.9 8.7 90
3183Y1.5 H05VV-F 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 0.9 7.4 9.4 100
3183Y2.5 H05VV-F 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 1.1 9.2 11.4 150
3183Y4.0 H05VV-F 4 56/0.30 0.8 1.2 10.5 13.1 252
3184Y0.75 H05VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.6 0.8 6.6 8.3 78
3184Y1.0 H05VV-F 1 32/0.2 0.6 0.9 7.1 9 110
3184Y1.5 H05VV-F 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 1 8.4 10.5 150
3184Y2.5 H05VV-F 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 1.1 10.1 12.5 220
3184Y4.0 H05VV-F 4 56/0.30 0.8 1.2 11.5 14.3 310
H3185Y0.75 H05VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.6 0.9 7.4 9.3 94
H3185Y1.0 H05VV-F 1 32/0.2 0.6 0.9 7.8 9.8 132
318-Y (H05VV-F)